
Date Course Unit Subject Venue Time

16.03.2021  (Tuesday) BBAM 2212 Business Law CH1, CH2, CH3 & New Commerce Hall 09:30 am - 11:30 am

17.03.2021 (Wednesday) BBAF 2223 Business Statistics - II CH1, CH2, CH3 & New Commerce Hall 09:30 am - 12:30 pm

18.03.2021 (Thursday) BBAH 2233 Small Business Management CH1, CH2, CH3 & New Commerce Hall 09:30 am - 12:30 pm

19.03.2021 (Friday) BBAA 2243 Management Accounting CH1, CH2, CH3 & New Commerce Hall 09:30 am - 12:30 pm

22.03.2021 (Monday) BBAH 2253 Organizational Behaviour CH1, CH2, CH3 & New Commerce Hall 09:30 am - 12:30 pm

23.03.2021 (Tuesday) BBAA 2262 Business Taxation CH1, CH2, CH3 & New Commerce Hall 09:30 am - 11:30 am

24.03.2021 (Wednesday) BBAD 2270 Business Communication IV CH1, CH2, CH3 & New Commerce Hall 09:30 am - 11:30 am

Date Course Unit Subject Venue Time

25.03.2021 (Thursday) BBAM 1213 Marketing Management  New Commerce Hall 09:30 am - 12:30 pm

26.03.2021 
(Friday) BBAA 1223 Financial Accounting – II  New Commerce Hall 09:30 am - 12:30 pm

29.03.2021  (Monday) BBAF 1233 Business Mathematics  New Commerce Hall 09:30 am - 12:30 pm

30.03.2021 (Tuesday) BBAH 1243 Business Economics  New Commerce Hall 09:30 am - 12:30 pm

31.03.2021 (Wednesday) BBAD 1252 Social Harmony & Business Skills Development  New Commerce Hall 09:30 am - 11:30 am

01.04.2021 (Thursday) BBAD 1262 Business Communication II  New Commerce Hall 09:30 am - 11:30 am

Date Course Unit Subject Venue Time

05.04.2021
(Monday) BBAM 2113 Managerial Economics CH1, CH2, CH3 & New Commerce Hall 09:30 am - 12:30 pm

06.4.2021
(Tuesday) BBAF 2123 Business Statistics I CH1, CH2, CH3 & New Commerce Hall 09:30 am - 12:30 pm

07.04.2021
(Wednesday) BBAA 2132 Audit and Assurance CH1, CH2, CH3 & New Commerce Hall 09:30 am - 11:30 am

08.04.2021
(Thursday) BBAH 2143 Human Resource Management CH1, CH2, CH3 & New Commerce Hall 09:30 am - 12:30 pm

09.04.2021
(Friday) BBAF 2153 Advanced Computer Applications in Business CH1, CH2, CH3 & New Commerce Hall 09:30 am - 12:30 pm

10.04.2021
(Saturday) BBAD 2162 Business Communication - III CH1, CH2, CH3 & New Commerce Hall 09:30 am - 11:30 am
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